Position

Safety/Risk Manager

Director Of Administrative
Services

Administrative Services
Manager

Human Resources Coordinator
Community Outreach Assistant

Senior Community Outreach
Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$182,447
$159,677

$111,153

$83,743
$42,566
$26,850

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,850
$59,139

$30,785

$26,723
$8,025
$8,573



