Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Safety/Risk Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$182,447	\$53,850
Director Of Administrative Services		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$159,677	\$59,139
Administrative Services Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$111,153	\$30,785
Human Resources Coordinator		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$83,743	\$26,723
Community Outreach Assistant		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$42,566	\$8,025
Senior Community Outreach Assistant		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$26,850	\$8,573